





Educreator Research Journal

Multidisciplinary Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

This is to certify that, Mr./Ms./Mrs./Dr.

Siddhi Ganesh Tipale

has contributed a paper as author/co-author to Educreator Research Journal (ERJ),

ISSN P-2455-0515 E-2394-8450, Volume–XI, Issues–I, Jan – Feb 2024, Impact Factor: 8.182

A STUDY ON AWARENESS ABOUT MICROPLASTIC WASTE MANAGEMENT AMONG CONSUMER
IN THANE DISTRICT & NMMC









Educreator Research Journal

Multidisciplinary Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

This is to certify that, Mr./Ms./Mrs./Dr.

Riya Ashok Surwade

has contributed a paper as author/co-author to Educreator Research Journal (ERJ),

ISSN P-2455-0515 E-2394-8450, Volume-XI, Issues-I, Jan - Feb 2024, Impact Factor: 8.182

A STUDY ON AWARENESS ABOUT MICROPLASTIC WASTE MANAGEMENT AMONG CONSUMER
IN THANE DISTRICT & NMMC









Educreator Research Journal

Multidisciplinary Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

This is to certify that, Mr./Ms./Mrs./Dr.

Omkar Yashwant Ghone

has contributed a paper as author/co-author to Educreator Research Journal (ERJ),

ISSN P-2455-0515 E-2394-8450, Volume-XI, Issues-I, Jan - Feb 2024, Impact Factor: 8.182

A STUDY ON AWARENESS ABOUT MICROPLASTIC WASTE MANAGEMENT AMONG CONSUMER
IN THANE DISTRICT & NMMC









Educreator Research Journal

Multidisciplinary Peer Reviewed Refereed Journal

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

This is to certify that, Mr./Ms./Mrs./Dr.

Prof. Kadambari Nandlal Khairnar

has contributed a paper as author/co-author to Educreator Research Journal (ERJ),

ISSN P-2455-0515 E-2394-8450, Volume-XI, Issues-I, Jan - Feb 2024, Impact Factor: 8.182

A STUDY ON AWARENESS ABOUT MICROPLASTIC WASTE MANAGEMENT AMONG CONSUMER
IN THANE DISTRICT & NMMC

